
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

airservices

200 0 200 400 600

METRES

Scale 1:30,000

AERODROME CHARTAD ELEV 32

ELEV 32

NIL

TBBAD01-159

TUMBY BAY, SA (YTBB)34 21 40S  136 05 42E

FIA

RL : PN IN EMERG

NIL

136 05 00E 136 06 00E

136 06 00E136 05 00E

ELEV 32

ELEV 11

7
° 

E

34 22 00S
34 22 00S

CTAF+AFRU

Changes: ARP SYMBOL, Editorial.

© Airservices Australia



Scale 1:500,000
0 5NM

Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

© Airservices Australia

1440

817

811

1060

136 00 00E 136 10 00E

136 10 00E136 00 00E135 50 00E

25 NM MSA

 1 2600

AD ELEV 32

ALTERNATE

(948-2.4)

10 NM MSA 2500

15 10 5 0

TB2NMTB2NFTB2NI
MAPtFAFIAF

NM TO NEXT WPT

ALT

2.5

TB2NI

TB2NA

TB2NC

TB2ND

TB2NF

TB2NM

5NM

5
N

M

5NM

5
N

M

5
N

M

2600

2.1 2.5

2210 1870 1530 1190 1020

1 4 3

2.5NM

MDA MAPt

TBBGN01-180

(1448-4.4)

IF

TB2NF TB2NM

TUMBY BAY, SA (YTBB)
7
° 

E

YTBB
ARP

FIA CTAF

TB2NA
TB2NC
TB2ND

NOT
AUTHORISED

1. PROCEDURE OVERLAID
    BY YPLC RNP RWY 19
    AND HOLDING PATTERN.
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TURN LEFT,
TRACK DCT TO TB2NH,

THEN TRACK 356°.
CLIMB TO 2600ft.
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NM TO
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( 3.2° APCH PATH )

Changes: DIST-ALT TABLE, APCH PATH ANGLE, WPT NAMING CONVENTION.


